NATIONAL ARRESSINEET CENTRE	Somulant .	Α.	Airiar 1901	100-7	<del></del>
Dust 111: 16/04/2018 10:48	Aug. description	111 1 11100)	my year	+W/1	
REINO MBA JUCKOO 6942/V			Ditte William Cor	npleted :	Done by
Veli No: FBL SPTCH	SAS e-TIling			. 1	
26/08/2018 04:30	Extract (white six		· val science	07 001	who had
00 (B) Reponing Only	1-Motor NYO		M7109904	39-001	16/04/1018
- O mining only	I-Photo Uplest	180	n = 1073		
TP Insure)	AssessmenV\$up			~ <del>/</del>	
	Auri Report by		)\vn er/\\\\ i a		
Professed Wise / INC Assign Wkap / OWI			Tell	fu	
TP Pantisviria - 1 Yell Not SUN	SUCO		)/ Non-INC (	7.4	
Owner / Driver: (			Teli		· ,
Pallay No:( ) Parla	91(	, ') ¢	over Typel (		)
Confirmed by 1 ( %) TNO	1	Delti	Timor		)
77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77			Pt 21.79%	P: 30-100	DM)
Excest (\$ ) Loading   \$1,000	rranty: YB\$(	)/ NO ( )	4.7		
Let 100'10'46 Co (100 127 000 00'10' 100 100' 100' 100' 100' 100	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	) Send the Astrony	and the same of the same	31 COLT 1	
( ) Walk-in Quytantur   Qualomera inform	ation strictly Conf	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF		ili de de Secritorio	10 N N
(, ) Total Loss Case   to s-mall Insurer	URGENTLY.	outline & GOICE	14 14 0 13 16 1 0 1 1	e paster.	
Drive-In( )/Toived-In( )   Invoice:	The second second second	) LTOW	ring Coi (		
Remortal (IN Meditine Letter Cost)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cost 2) QC Check/ Pour Repair Inspection 3) Upload Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	( ) ( )		2443479969	Die Vol. 19	(MarDanelay
					THE PARTY OF THE P
XIAU802433"		Involve Arepo	raus n' Gn7 6 Ki		Christin Christin Christini Skedbin
Umanti Benieum v		1) ARIASSIDEAL RA	(0011) Javimust	1HQ (HQ	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COL
river/Owners		)) TF   Towing For	W. W. C.	1.00	
aniaci Nor	1	1) 87 184111W-TAH	WIN BUILT (BUILD)	1177	133
amegod Portion: (1947)		4) TRI Million W	U.	0 10	10
atties of Language and V. 1	<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>	1) HILLENDA + S			
C. Checked by (Ungrilla-Charge):		Q(I)	ari Tol Allewanie		1)
(A) PHANAS AND ALIBOR OF A STATE		"NIL REPLIE CO.	yıdlan Ven	and the second second second	719
Will to published the property of the property		1 N1 Peri 10 Jul	HUNETH CHIEFINAL	(V1)	11
Liki		7.2 (N11) ( 1.7 () 1) N11 (FA) A(W)	Kin (HO) Invited IN	ic .	1111
(17/2)		herotes denot	t.	it Chillie	TOTAL MARKATON
3V3=2V3		natural Months			

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
  aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/04/2018 10:44
Date Of Accident	26/03/2018 04:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TOWARDS SLE NEAR TO LENTOR EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Control of the Contro	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBL5854H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TEE HUAT
NRIC No	S0746615C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81496296
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93835002
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	SNIPER T150-150CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5087075568-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TEE HUAT
NRIC No	S0746615C
Date Of Birth	30/10/1950
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/01/1988

30 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

(LOCAL) +65-81496296

OTHERS-93835002

MALE

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 13 YORK HILL

#05-28

Postcode

162013

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT MERAH EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 391 NEW BRIDGE ROAD POLICE CANTONMENT COMPLEX

BLOCK A , POSTCODE: 088762 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2369999 - FAX NO: 62268438

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180331/2074

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLW5855D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 2.4A

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

TEE HUAT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SERIOUS INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBL5854H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A) FBLS854L B) SLW 5855D

ESCRIBE CIRCI	DIVISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
	X ( )h
	100
	00,00
	(M) 1 = N 0
	OW. Marie Comments
/	
/	
	1
1	

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's/Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: LOFL/ WM 3





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180331/2074

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment

Complex SINGAPORE 088762

Tel No: 1800-2369999

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M )18 16:18	fade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 82
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
Name of TEE HU	f Informant: AT		Address: APT BLK 13 YORK HILL #05	5-28 SINGAPORE 162013
	/ ID No.: O / S07466	15C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 81946296
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 67	Date of Birth: 30/10/1950	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Chinese	1		Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:
Occupat Food/Dr	tion: ink stall ass	sistant	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	Drink nce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 26/03/2018 04:30	Type of Location:		
Location: Along Road 1 CENTRAL EX SELETAR EX Near to Lento	(PRESSWAY					
Weather: Road		Road Surface: Dry	F	Road Speed Limit:		
Traffic Flow: Traffic		Traffic Control:	17	Traffic Volume:		
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To Re	ar	6	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:		

Details of Vehicle Involved								
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge		
SLW5855D	Car	VOLKSWAGO N	GOLF GTI 2.0 A	White		0		

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180331/2074

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C

A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment

Complex SINGAPORE 088762

Tel No: 1800-2369999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider				ID No.		S0746615C	
Name	TEE HUAT			Contact No.		007400100	
						81946296	
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta		2 - 1474 - 15 45 45 10 - 15 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
					of	Class: 2	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	NIL			g ce & Date	Date of Expiry: NIL	
			Data Dio		NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL			Date Discharge		NIE.	
No. of Days gran	ited Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of Injury		Serious		

#### Brief Details.

On the 26/03/2018 at about 0400hrs, I was travelling along Central Expressway towards Seletar Expressway near to Lentor exit. While entering the Lentor exit, I saw from my back mirror that a white color car was going very fast, as such, I stepped on my brake and the car collided with me. I flew off the motorcycle and fell to the floor. Subsequently, ambulance came and conveyed me to hospital. I was conscious throughout. I am unable to remember my motorcycle registration number.

I was warded on the day itself. The driver then contacted me and asked about my well-being. The driver even gave me his contact number and car registration number. I was then discharged on the 31/03/2018. I suffered lacearation on right eyebrow, right scalp, right leg and left kneecap. I also suffered abrasions on my right hand. I did stitches on my right leg and me right eyebrow. I am supposed to go back for review on Monday





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762 Tel No: 1800-2369999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20180331/2074

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / Sgt 2 LEE YEN TING	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 31/03/2018 16:18
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI MOHAMMED FADZLY BIN ABDUL AZIZ Contact No.: 65472078	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Claim Handling												Ex
ccident MT/099043E												
Siting No.	308707358-01	Vehicle for,	101282411				egiafration f					
utcyholoer Name	TEE HUAT						hulder NADC				40,6150	
oduct Code	MOTOREYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Thirst Party, 6	hine & Thirth		LEBOY				3		
ontect Nu (Modide)	9194679e	Contact No.(Office)					iz (M) (Horse	0				
mail Address		Special Kemark				#Code				No	4.	
PK:	- 710 - 786	TCA	+ Yet - Ye	67		8C034	Senson					
CO Profestion	Net	NGD Entitlement(%)	3.0			Privat	e rore			Des		
T Accident Details												
sport Oate	\$6/04/70\$8.\$3:47	Accident Report Wehlin 24 hrs.	Yes			Accide	ent Type			Cui	laun - Head t	# Rear
me of Accident	26/E3C2018	Time of Accident nn mm	24(20):			Count	ry of Accide	NT :		\$m	gaggen	
aporting Centre		Orange Force				IOM N	m.					
coident Location	CTE TOWARDS SLE NEAR TO LENTOR EXIT											
W:Benefits:												
7 Dens												
wir damage Excess	8.00	Additional Excess				illinos	screen Evers					
nnamed Driver Excess	9.34	Outside Singapore CD Excess				1111		9				
Ford Partie Eacass	0.00	Dutside Singapore TP Excess										
		MATERIA SILAMINIS IN EXCERT										
♥ GST Megistered Informs  ST Registered			Column Column	Engineration Date								
57 Registration No.	Ni			Status Verified			Ten					
<ul> <li>Policyholder Hailing Ad iddress :</li> </ul>	draw dist (3.40%-20	Address 2	YORK HOLL			Addre	er T			Chin	ugarisee (K2)	019.5
Aditress 4		Address Type	Simpapore at	litress		First I					1013	
nit No.	09-28	Awared Pultry Number	3047073564			1000	1907040			197	0.000	
⇒ OI Driver Infe	10000		10120	100								
Inver Name	TEE HUAT	Driver Type	Ham Densey									
Innerned driver Name	STATE OF THE STATE	Driver NRIC	Main Driver S0746613U			Deleter.	800 t			40	10/1956	
lagister Date of Driver License	- Incoming	Sriver Age	50740013C				g Experienc			33		
			.07							-33		
Cortact No. (Pecolog)	H1946496	Contact No.(Office)	0.521000				AU NO LINGUIS	•		V LA		
cidreas 1	BLK 13 ×05-28	Address 2	YORK HILL	A ACRES TO		Addis					VIDAMONE 162	013
doress 4		Address Type	Singapore as	DOCEST.		Plost, I	Code				50.130	
Inti No.	05-29											
Dues Hellown a Singapore Registered car?	Yes - No	Driver Venicle No.	TELSESEH			Shipe	r Shaurer Es	mpa	ny	47	5	
leading? todification History												
Claim 001 OD-HX No.	<del>W</del> .											
Claim Type *	GD-MX +	fraured North	TEE HUAT			Dina	STAR Se			50	746115C	
Contact No. (Molstle)	H1940296	Contact Naumonwi	NTL:			Cons	act hou come	(0)		N		
Emeli Address	MILIDVERIFIED CC	ISS Vehicle Number	FELSHS4H			TP V	enicle Numbe	er		51	WSHSSD	
Claim Description	FBLS954H / SLWS855D ON 26 Mer 2018					topers	e at Preferre	a W	erkethopi			
Preferred Workshop Contact		Insured Cutotty +	Not at Faul									
No. Require Passination	Yes. T	Preferent Repair Coston			mi T	177.6	on the contract			100	ecened	•
			Presentative v	Vurkahog, Name unkno-	Milit I					-		
Date Registered	16/04/2018 11:50	Claim Class Date					Remived		11229	16	/04/2016 DO:	00
Report Taken By  # Print Ak larger	RDSLI WAHAB	Workshop Repairer				Tutal	Loss but Av	CT/MILE	80			
Attachment			Saxt   Sub	mt								
Accident No.	HT/D990439	Clery No.		001								
Last Doc. Received		Ubland Date		16/04/2018 11:5								
Carlo Medicales	* Yes No	could date										
	Pash *			Category		2.50	Cuntoemal	-		nev •		Description *
Chaose File: No file chase	RH		Ckar	Please Select.		* 14		•	Normal		*	
Choose File: No life show	09		Clear	Please Select		7 14	0	*	Normal		21	
Choose File No file shoes	90		Star	Please Street	- 1	* 10	O .	+	Normal		*	
Choose File No file chose	en.		Clear	Please Select		* 141	O .	٠	Nurma		•	
Choose File No file show	eri		Clear	Please Select	- 19	* N	ä	+	Numai		•	
Choose File No file choss			Clear	Please Select		• 10	d	+	Normal		T.	
Previous Read						-77						Send Message   Up
												- DOOL - DOOL W. MARIE
→ Attachment List												
Attachment List	Upinadeif By/Dete		Emegary	Ŷ	Ungerics					Desc	лукол	Mag Sent F (CD)
Attachment	Upinadeil By/Date BUKIT_MERAH, 880676; RATTORIAL ABSESSME UKIT MERAH)) on 10 Apr 2018 1	NT CENTRE SERVICES (B. 1. 5)	Emegary	Ŷ	Urgency				Ph		ripion prin-4-in	Mag Sent I
Attachment NAC_8		NT CENTRE SERVICES (B.		Ŷ					øn	ntos ;		Med Sent? (CO)

# Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task 001 OD-MX)

	Lipitoaded Bir/Darie	Folder Date	file Name	7	Source	Action
₩ Video List						
443	MAC_BURIT_MERAH_BURIS PAR URIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B S) on 16 Apr 2018 (1) 49	SAS	Narmal	545 2018-4-18	Est
7	DKIT MERAF	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B (1) on 16 Apr 2018 11:49	MECO Driving License	Sarroyl	NRIC String Upone 2018-4-16	East
71.74	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_IDDEP6( N. UKIT MERAH	ATIONAL AUSESSMEHT CENTRE SERVICES (B. ()) on 16 Apr 3018 11:49	NEIC/ Criving Lityree	Mormal	NRIC/ Draing License 2018-4-16	teit
	NAC_BLIKTT_MERAH_BIDGIYA( NO UKIT MEKAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 0) on 38 Apr 2018 ti 50	Photos	Morroel .	Photos 2018-4-18	Edit
No. of	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_800676; N. URT MERAH	RTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B (I)) == 58 Apr 2518 LL 50	Photos	Normal	Phones 2018:4-16	East
	NAC_BURIT_MEXAH_BUU676U N	ATSONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B.	Proting	Normal	Photos 2018-4-16	Edit
64	NAC_BUNTS_PERAN_000676( N UKIT MERA)	ATJONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B 4) on 14 Apr 2018 LL-51	Photos	Normal	Printes 2018-4-16	East
NO.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676  N UKIT MERAH	ATJONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 (1) on 15 Apr 2018 11:51	Protes	Stormal	Product 2018-4-18	Edit
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_ESGE76  N UNIT HERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. IV) 0= 18 Apr 2018 11:51	Photos	teormali	Protes 2018-5-16	East
-	NAC_BURIT_MEAAH_800676  N UNIT MEAAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B ()) on 16 Apr 2018 11:51	Proptox	Februral	Printes 2018-4-18	Edit
1	MAC_BURTT_MERAH_SOCKTELN GRIT HERAN	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (6 (1) on 18 Apr 2016 11 31	Photos	Normali	Physios 2018-4-16	Earn
A.	HAC_BUK!T_MERAH_BRIGGTR! N DAIT HERAK	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 (1) on 16 Apr 2016 (1:5)	#hatqq	Natur Product	Phonos 2018-4-16	Edit

Display in New Window | Sten and uplosting



# Inpatient Discharge Medical Summary

Patient Information

Name: ID No .: TEE HUAT S0746615C

Sex/DoB: MALE / 30.10.1950

Age:

Address: BLOCK 13 YORK HILL

#05-28 SINGAPORE(162013)

Admission Information

Admission Date/Time:

27 03 2018 / 13 55

Discharge Date/Time:

31.03.2018 / 12:51

Discharge Type:

To RH SOC

Duration Of Stay:

4 Day(s)

Principal Dr. WONG JEN SAN (RD)

Contact: 6311 1111

Dept/Location:

W9D969

ICD10 Code Diagnosis 5017 Primary: Multiple open wounds of head S098 Secondary: Other specified injuries of head

Surgery Date Surgical Code Procedure

#### Allergies & Medical Alerts

#### Drug Allergy

No Known Drug Allergy

#### Medical Alert

No Known Medical Alert

#### Clinical Summary

#### Chief Complaint/ Reason for Admission

RTA with head injury

#### Clinical Findings

Motorcyclist hit from behind by car at 0500hrs on 27/03/18. Thrown 1m, no LOC, able to ambulate at scene. Sustained lacerations right eyebrow, right scalp, right foot dorsum, right heel. Also multiple abrasions over head and both limbs. Lacerations sutured in KTPH. CT head done in KTPH showed sliver of acute extraoxial haemorrhage along left parietal area. No mass effect/midline shift. GCS 15on arrival, fully oriented. No visual disturbance.

#### Inpatient Progress

Started on antibiotics and wounds re-dressed. Reviewed by Neurologist, advised conservative management with serial CT head scans. Repeat CT head at 24 hours showed left parietal EDH marginally larger at 6mm with mild mass effect. Patient remained well during stay, GCS 15 throughout. No vomiting, no visual problems. Able to ambulate independently, Repeat CT head on 31/03/18 showed stable left parietal EDH. He was discharged with analgesia and oral antibiotics.

#### Treatments and Investigations

#### Radiological Investigations

CT SCANS

28.03.18 CT HEAD (PLAIN)

31.03.18 CT HEAD (PLAIN)

#### Laboratory Investigations

MICROBIOLOGY:

27.03.18 MRSA PCR SCREENING (PINK E-SWAB)

27.03.18 VRE SCREENING

TEE HUAT Name:

ID.No: \$0746615C

Admission date: 27.03.2018 / 13:55

\*This is not a medical report. For Patient's Personal Reference Only.

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE.





Name

TEE HUAT



期 被 Reco CHINESE Date of birth 30-10-1950

30-10-1950 N Country of birth SINGAPORE







TRAFFIC POLICE SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE 10, UBI AVENUE 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel: 65470000 www.police.gov.sg

# Private & Confidential

TEE HUAT

APT BLK 13 YORK HILL #05-28 SINGAPORE 162013

You will receive your photocard driving licence by registered post within 10 to 14 working days from the date of application unless you made a special request to collect at Traffic Police at the time of application

You can drive while awaiting the delivery of your photocard driving licence

Please turn overleaf for important notes.

S0746615C

C001357542

\$25/-

YOU CAN DRIVE WHILE AWAITING THE (Please do not detach) DELIVERY OF YOUR PHOTOCARD



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5087075568-01 Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : FBL5854H

Chassis Number : MH3UG0740G0027406

Name of Policyholder : TEE HUAT
 Effective Date of Insurance : 20 Dec 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance : 19 Dec 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
  - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings:

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A

EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE) : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : A.S. PHOON PTE LTD

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency : A S PHOON PTE LTD (00000571911)

Date of Issue : 20 Nov 2017 18:10 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive